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About searching




Your search yielded no results.
	Check if your spelling is correct.
	Remove quotes around phrases to search for each word individually. bike shed will often show more results than "bike shed".
	Consider loosening your query with OR. bike OR shed will often show more results than bike shed.
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Sign Up To Get Latest Updates
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            Kayaloma Mission


To Inspire World Class IMAGE, Create Raving Fans - and Serve All People with Excellence and Integrity.


To consistently Deliver an Extraordinary Guest Experience that Exceeds Guest Expectations.


-More About Us



      
						




							

						

									

				
					
													
								
									 
  
      Upcoming Holidays

    
      
  
    
      
      
          

Alberta Family Day:

Monday, Feb 19, 2024



Closed




    

Easter Monday:

Apr 1, 2024



Closed




    

Victoria Day:

Monday, May 20,2024



Closed




    

Canada Day:

Monday, July 1, 2024



Closed




    

Heritage Day:

Monday, Aug 5, 2024



Closed




    

Labour Day:

Monday, Sep 2, 2024



Closed




    

Thanksgiving Day:

Monday, Oct 14, 2024



Closed




    

Remembrance Day:

Monday, Nov 11, 2024 



Closed 




    

Christmas Eve:

Tuesday, Dec 24, 2024



9:00AM-4:00PM




    

Christmas Day:

Wednesday, Dec 25, 2024



Closed




    

Boxing Day:

Thursday, Dec 26, 2024



Closed




    

New Year’s Day: 

Wednesday, Jan 1, 2025



Closed
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            Get In Touch



      
  	
Kaya Loma Salon & Spa
			
			
			
			6414  28 Ave NW,
			Edmonton

			AB
			T6L 6N3, Canada
		
	
			
			
				+1 780-496-9295
				kayalomasalonspa@gmail.com
			

		
	
			
			Mon-Fri : 9:00AM - 6:00PM Saturday : 9:00AM - 5:00PM Sunday : Closed
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